
Lima Mendes 2024 - Percurso Longo
Barbacena - MG 26.3.2024

CDA

Al Lelo
2° ESQUADRÃO
Course : H JUNIOR B
Distance : 3200m (Climbing 180m)

--/15 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Al Albano 0:33:33,492
2. Al Marçullo 0:34:44
3. Al Lisboa 0:39:17

1. 106 02:25:23 271m 536'28"/km
2. 115 00:05:05 02:30:28 270m 18'50"/km
3. 116 00:01:30 02:31:58 211m 7'07"/km
4. 110 00:09:38 02:41:36 116m 83'03"/km
5. 109 00:01:00 02:42:36 110m 9'05"/km
6. 112 00:05:39 02:48:15 343m 16'28"/km
7. 118 00:00:35 02:48:50 111m 5'15"/km
8. 116 00:02:18 02:51:08 190m 12'06"/km
9. 103 00:18:31 03:09:39 254m 72'54"/km

10. 108 00:04:08 03:13:47 304m 13'36"/km
11. 113 00:02:12 03:15:59 180m 12'13"/km
12. 102 00:01:45 03:17:44 227m 7'43"/km
13. 114 00:05:01 03:22:45 184m 27'16"/km
14. 105 00:02:50 03:25:35 216m 13'07"/km
15. 999 00:00:45 03:26:20
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